
 

2025 Maryville Christian High School  
Volleyball Schedule 

 
 

Date Day Opponent Site Time 

Aug. 15 Fri. Bradley Knights Away 6:00 

Aug. 19 Tues. Knoxville Ambassadors Home 6:00 

Aug. 21 Thurs. Clayton-Bradley Academy, Sequoyah Home 5:00/6:00 

Aug. 26 Tues. Knoxville Trailblazers Home 6:00 

Aug. 29 Fri. Sweetwater Away 6:00 

Aug. 30 Sat. Rocky Top Rally – NACA Regional Tournament ACS TBA 

Sept. 4 Thurs. Oliver Springs Away 6:00 

Sept. 8 Mon. Oliver Springs, Bradley Knights Home 5:00/7:00 

Sept. 11 Thurs. South-Doyle Away 6:00 

Sept. 15 Mon. Greenback Home 6:00 

Sept. 16 Tues. Eagleton College & Career Academy Home 6:00 

Sept. 19 Fri. Knoxville Christian School, First Baptist Academy Home 5:30/7:30 

Sept. 23 Tues. Greenback Away 6:00 

Sept. 26 Fri.  First Baptist Academy Away 6:00 

Sept. 29 Mon. Sweetwater Home 6:00 

Sept. 30 Tues. Cedar View Christian Away 6:00 

Oct. 2 Thurs. Loudon Away 6:00 

Oct. 14 Tues. Knoxville Ambassadors, Knoxville Christian Sch. KCS 6:00/7:00 

Oct. 16 Thurs. Cedar View Christian (Senior Night) Home 6:00 

 Oct. 21 – 24  Tues. – Fri.  NACA National Tournament (Dayton, TN) Neutral TBA 

 

 

 


